                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
17.2" (438mm)
26" (660mm)
WRR-5501
Wisenet WAVE Network Video Recorder
The WRR-5501 is a Wisenet WAVE optimized 2U rack-mounted
Network Video Recorder capable of managing up to 96TB of

• Includes (4) four Wisenet WAVE Professional licenses
• 470 Mbps of recording throughput
• Preconfigured for RAID 6
• Up to 96TB internal storage
• Supports RAID 0/1/5/6/10/50/60 and
         includes Backup Battery Unit (BBU)
• Redundant 800W power supply
• Includes USB mouse and keyboard
• Includes a sliding rail kit
• Includes front bezel with lock
• Supports Wisenet and ONVIF conformant IP cameras
WRR-5501 RAID EFFECTIVE STORAGE CAPACITY*
RAID EFFECTIVE STORAGE
MODEL RAW STORAGE
RAID5 RAID6
WRR-5501-16TB 16TB 12TB 8TB
WRR-5501-20TB 20TB 16TB 12TB
WRR-5501-24TB 24TB 20TB 16TB
WRR-5501-28TB 28TB 24TB 20TB
WRR-5501-32TB 32TB 28TB 24TB
WRR-5501-36TB 36TB 32TB 28TB
WRR-5501-40TB 40TB 36TB 32TB
WRR-5501-44TB 44TB 40TB 36TB
WRR-5501-48TB 48TB 44TB 40TB
WRR-5501-54TB 54TB 48TB 42TB
WRR-5501-60TB 60TB 54TB 48TB
WRR-5501-66TB 66TB 60TB 54TB
WRR-5501-80TB 80TB 72TB 64TB
WRR-5501-88TB 88TB 80TB 72TB
WRR-5501-96TB 96TB 88TB 80TB
* Actual usable space is dependent on file system format and allocation size
WRR-5501
SYSTEM
Video Management Software Wisenet WAVE